Mt Greylock from Great Barrington [Berkshires Weekend] (39.3 mi / 3892 ft)

Route #7427327

Go At | On ' For
0.0 | Start of route 0.0
0.0 Main St, in front of Mason Library, | 0.4
between Pleasant St & Dresser
Ave, Great Barrington, head north
on Main St/Rt 7 north
L | 0.4 | Main St turns slightly left and be- | 9.5
comes MA-41 N/N Plain Rd
L | 10.0 | MA-102 W/MA-41 N Stockbridge | 0.4
Rd
R | 10.3 | Stockbridge Rd=Swamp | 9.6
Rd=Barker Rd
West Stockbridge
R | 19.9 | W Housatonic St/ Rt 20 east 0.1
QL | 20.0 | S Merriam St 0.5
R | 20.5 | West St 0.1
QL | 20.6 | Onota St 1.6
L | 22.1 | Pecks Rd=Balance Rock 3.9
L | 26.0 | Bull Hill Rd 0.8
L | 26.9 | US-7 N/Main St 2.6
Caution, heavy traffic!
R | 29.4 | N Main St 0.7
R | 30.2 | Greylock Rd 0.4
BL | 30.6 | Rockwell Rd 7.7
S | 38.3 | Rockwell Road 0.0
S | 38.4 | Continue 0.0
S | 38.4 | Summit Road 0.9
A | 39.2 | Mt Greylock 0.1
End
39.3 | End of route
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